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W CHILDREN, YOUTH & FAMILIES
WA State Partnership Council on Juvenile Justice (PCJJ)

60-% Washington State Department of

Full Council Special Convening
Thursday, December 5, 2024
3PM-5PM

Virtual via Microsoft Teams

DRAFT AGENDA OUTLINE

3:00 PM

3:05PM

3:10 PM

3:20 PM

4:20 PM

4:40 PM

4:55 PM

5:00 PM

Welcome & Land Acknowledgement
October Meeting Minutes Approval & Agenda Review
Updates

e Governor’s Report and Recommendations

e 2025 Diversion Summit

e Legislative Committee: Advancing Priorities

JR Overcrowding & DCYF Response
e Presentation from Dr. Knoth-Peterson
e DCYF Updates

Discussion & Next Steps
0JJDP 2024 National Conference Reflections
Public Comment

Adjourn



