

WA State Partnership Council on Juvenile Justice (PCJJ)

Full Council Special Convening Thursday, December 5, 2024 3 PM – 5 PM

Virtual via Microsoft Teams

DRAFT AGENDA OUTLINE

3:00 PM	Welcome & Land Acknowledgement
3:05 PM	October Meeting Minutes Approval & Agenda Review
3:10 PM	 Updates Governor's Report and Recommendations 2025 Diversion Summit Legislative Committee: Advancing Priorities
3:20 PM	JR Overcrowding & DCYF Response Presentation from Dr. Knoth-Peterson DCYF Updates
4:20 PM	Discussion & Next Steps
4:40 PM	OJJDP 2024 National Conference Reflections
4:55 PM	Public Comment
5:00 PM	Adjourn